
Listeners’ own
Station Notices
Newsree!l and Commentary

3 Kate Smith: "Will You, Stiil
Be Mine?" (Adair), "Time on
My Hands" (Youmans)
-9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
9.54 Jimmy Dorsey’s Band:
‘Holiday for Strings" (Rose),"Blue Skies" (Berlin)
40. 0 Close down
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Tuesday, May |!125 nn s..|
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.309.0
9.30
9.45

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices .

We Travel the Friendly)
Road with the Roadmender

12.30
12.35
4.15

Saki

-_~

6. 0
6.15
6.30
Orchestra
7.16
Third Round

Judy and JaneThree Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters

— |Big Sister
Lunch Music
p.m, Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan) |The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love ~

Home Service session
For Ever- Young eed
Health and Beauty session
arina)
The Hawk
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, Geraldo and his
Bulldog Drummond: The

7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Case of Patrick Mahon
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears9 & Doctor Mac9.20 Wild Life: Imported Birds
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have Its
Swing
11. 0 London News

Pf A, iM ccagaagey
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
0 Health Talk7
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices0. 0 Judy and Jane0.15 Music in Sentimental Mood10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.36 Shopping Reporter’s session1. 0 Melodies for the Valley1.16 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young ..Health and Beauty session
Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News

wo

POAPOVwn goococon
—

6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7.15 Bulldog’ Drummond: TheBlack Gang (final broadcast)
7.30 Submarine Patrol j

7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Ser-
geant Turner
8.45 Melodies of the ‘Movies9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Why Birds Sing10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective11. 0 London News
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372 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

s,Ps 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsTalk—3 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices,10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter’s session
‘(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)

5. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.16

7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.5
ford
8.45
9. 0
9.15
10. 0

Robinson Crusoe Junior
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Inspiration
Dulldog Drummond: TheBlack Gang
Submarine Patrol
The Rank Outsider
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar; Rans-
the Forgor
Cloudy Weather
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
8ZB Studio Play: Candiesin the Wind

(10.150 Dr, Jekyl)
and Mr. HydeLondon News

AG ge ee
SPLONAD

0,

Q
+30
0_
10.15
40.30
10.45
412. 0

7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
dudy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunch Hour Tunes

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35
1.15
2. 0
2.15

:

2.30

Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First LoveHome. Service session

(Joyce)

3.0 For Ever Young +

4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Children. Entertain
O Secret Service Scouts
15 London News
30 Tradesman’s Entrance
15 The Black Gang
.30 A Doctor’s Memories45 Piano Time Melodies (first
broadcagt)
0 Current Ceiling Pricés
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Crown Against Rafferty
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Tarantula and
Katipo Spiders
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 The Dark Horse (first
broadcast)
7.30 Cappy Ricks
7.45 A Doctor’s Memories
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner am@fe Bar: Frank
Gan
aan Twist (last broad«

cast)
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Storied Stones
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close Down

ASK YOURSELF
What
willbe
YOUR
PLACE
in Ihe
New
World?

Diesel Engineer Accountancy
Mechanical Enga Draftsmanship
ElectricalEng; Civil Eng:Motor Mechanic Foundry Work
Plastics Welding
Radio Servicing Refrigeration
Quantity Servicing Carpentry
Building Contractor Commercial Art
Cost Accounting Dress Design
Steam Certificates Journalism
Wireman'$ License Story Writing
MachineShopPract. Matriculation
Professional Exams. Navigation
Marine Exams: Plumbing
Analy. Chemistry A.MA.ME:
Radio Engineering A.M:A.C.E:
Show Card Writing A=M:EE:
Above are some of the 300 ICS:
Courses which can be studied in
spare time: Send for details of
specialized training and the Free
LC.S: Prospectus: NOW is the timet0 prepare for TOMORROW!
Name

Address
Subject
FILL IN COUPON AND Post To

InteRnATIOMAL CORRESPONDENCE SchooLs

Depta L, 182 Wakefield Street,WELLINGTON:

Adventures 0FC7k
KMIkOKIDS

KATE A SgenELikeThis ISnOT50 TRAGiG, KEn
FORKwiko SHAMPOOAGTSLikeMAgic;
On CARPETSRugs6chesterfield
ThoseDiRty MARKSWillQuicklyYield:

Carpets,rugsandotherpreciousfabricsare not easily replaced SO protectthem with Kwiko, the magic carpet
shampoo.
KwikoCarpetShampoonotonly cleansesbutwill restore thecolourofcarpetsand
any other fabric which water will not
harm. Removes grease, stains and
stubborn dirt from carpets, rugs andchesterfields

KWIKO LookforthearrowsignonKwikoCarpet
Shampoo and the thirty other Kwiko
Household Products. All good stores

CARPET stockthem.
Master Distributors :SHAnPDO SPEEDWAY PRODUCTS LIMITED

(Merchandise Dept)51AlbertStreet,Auckland.KC.1.12
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Lem-0-Cream
willkeepYouv
handssoftand
lovely Tryit!
Contains the real juice 0f thelemon dries quickly is notsticky Only 2/-Productof Wilfrid Owen Ltd.104 Victoria St. Christchurch{

ADMIRED

cram

LEMIGREAM
For
The
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